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Miscellaneous Presale Statistics
178-1Sale Number:
CENTRAL GULF OF MEXICOSale Identifier:
28-MAR-2001Sale Date:
Gulf of Mexico OCS RegionRegion Name:

  4,3901.  a. Tracts/Blocks Offered:

  23,185,334.1882.  a. Acres/Hectares Offered:

8.  Tracts with 8G Acreage/Hectarage:

     129,340.56    c. Total Tract Acreage with 8G Acreage:

      77,145.71    d. Total 8G Acreage:

3.  a. Total Number of Bids:

    547    b. Tracts/Blocks Receiving Bids:

    b. Average Number of Bids:

    b. Acres/Hectares Receiving Bids:

    a. Number Receiving Bids: 36
    b. Number of Bids on 8G Tracts:

5.  Tracts (Acres/Hectares) Receiving Bids by Water Depth:

4.  a. Greatest Number of Bids Per Tract:

    b. Map Area(s)and Block Number(s) with

6.  Tracts (Acres/Hectares) Receiving Bids by Lease Term:

  956       Greatest Number of Bids:

  4,390

    547

   2,772,512.419

   780

           1.43

   6

NH16-10

0-199 meters (16 2/3% RS)

200-399 meters (16 2/3% ROY)

400-799 meters (12 1/2% ROY)

800-1599 meters (12 1/2% RS3)

1600+ meters (12 1/2% RS4)

338

15

37

110

47

 (  1,571,220.28)

 (     83,852.14)

 (    213,120.00)

 (    633,600.00)

 (    270,720.00)

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

Initial lease term of 5 years.

Initial lease term of 8 years.

Initial lease term of 10 years

353

37

157

 (  1,655,072.42)

 (    213,120.00)

 (    904,320.00)

a.

b.

c.

47

/

/
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7.  Tracts Receiving Bids by Number of Bids Per Tract:

m m m m m

Bid(s):

Bid(s):

Bid(s):

Bid(s):

Bid(s):

Bid(s):

Total

(16 2/3% Total)

(12 1/2% Total)

353

194

 (  1,655,072.42)

 (  1,117,440.00)

Mississippi Canyon
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    789.  Total Number of Companies Submitting Bids:


